
Builder: TIARA

Year Built: 1997

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 41' 0" (12.50m)

Beam: 14' 8" (4.47m)

Min Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m)

Cruise Speed: 22 Kts. (25 MPH)

Max Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

LITTLE Y — TIARA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Little Y — TIARA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Little Y — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/4100_open/little_y/1997/242962/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/4100_open/little_y/1997/242962/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/4100_open/little_y/1997/242962/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Galley

Deck and Hull

Electronics

Electrical and Mechanical

Other

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Bow View

Stern View

Transom

Helm Deck

Controls

Helm

Companion Bench

Custom Wetbar

Cockpit

Little Y — TIARA Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

Bench and TV Cabinet

Teak Set

Boarding Ladder

Cabin

Salon Settee

Salon Settee

Galley

Stateroom

Private Head

Engine Room

Starboard Engine

Port Engine

Dripless Shafts

Pulpit

Spotlight and Radar

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Little Y — TIARA Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Customized and in Pristine Condition!

This Tiara has lived in a freshwater covered shed until 2015.  She has never been
fished.  She has been customized with beautiful teak treatments throughout the vessel,
and she is loaded with the very best equipment and options. 

 Preferred twin Caterpillar diesel engine package

Fiberglass Tiara factory hardtop
Cockpit canopy with EZ2CY camper back enclosure
Cockpit and helm air conditioning/heat
Brand new exterior soft goods
Cockpit TV
Extended swim platform
New Garmin 8212 GPS/chartplotter
Simrad radar and auto-pilot
Wifi internet
Cabin teak joinery and floors
…and much more!

 

She is an exceptional boat ready for cruising the islands or just family fun!
DYSID:3122690

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 1997 Year Built: 1997

Country: United States

Basic Information
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LOA: 41' 0" (12.50m) Beam: 14' 8" (4.47m)

Min Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 22 Kts. (25 MPH) Max Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

Displacement: 27500 Pounds Water Capacity: 130 Gallons

Holding Tank: 50 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 524 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 3

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3208 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations
Teak joinery and flooring
Air conditioning/heat (salon and stateroom)
Centerline island full size berth with storage underneath
Stateroom hullside teak shelves
Stateroom hanging locker
Stateroom tall locker with 6 shelves
Stateroom platform lockers (2)
Stateroom Vizio TV
Stateroom Dynex DVD player
Stateroom Bomar hatch
Private head with separate shower stall
Salon settee (converts to over/under berth)
Salon teak adjustable table
Salon Vizio TV
Salon Bose speakers
Salon Sony stereo receiver STR-DE305
Salon Sony compact disc player CDP-CE375
Linksys E1200 internet router
Salon Bomar hatches (2)

Galley
Teak cabinetry
Panasonic Dimension 4 convection/microwave
SS sink with KitchenAid disposal
Nova Kool refrigerator/freezer (new)
Dishwasher
Toastmaster hot plates/burners (2)
Broan trash compactor
Built-in 8 bottle wine rack
Corian countertop

Deck and Hull
White color hull
Fiberglass modified V hull (17.5 degrees)
Tiara factory hardtop option with EZ2CY panels
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Cockpit canopy with camper back enclosure
Extended Tiara factory swim platform
Swim ladder (recessed in platform)
Transom/tuna door
Transom shower
Exterior soft goods (new)
Cockpit bolsters
Cockpit covered racks (port and starboard)
Transom locker with custom teak louvered doors
Cockpit TV cabinet with custom teak louvered doors
Cockpit Vizio TV
Cockpit teak chairs (2) and table
Cockpit rear facing bench (and engine room access)
Cockpit in-deck livewell
Cockpit in-deck macerated fish box
Boarding ladder
Cockpit wetbar with sink and custom teak top
Wetbar U-Line refrigerator/ice maker
Non-skid decking
SS railing and cleats
Foredeck anchor locker with washdown
Helm and cockpit air conditioning
Sliding cabin door
Stidd helm seat
Companion semi-circle bench with table
Custom teak beverage holders
Sony exterior speakers (XS-MP61)
Ships bell
Cockpit and helm deck carpeting

Electronics
Garmin 8212 GPS/chartplotter
Simrad/Anritsu radar and open array
Simrad EQ32 color depth/sounder
Simrad Robertson AP22 auto-pilot
Icom IC-M127 VHF radio
Shakespeare VHF antennae
Speco trumpet horn/hailer speaker
ACR dual spotlight with point pad

Electrical and Mechanical
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Twin Caterpillar 3208 435hp diesel engines (450/1713 hours)
Twin Disc MG-5061 transmissions
Onan 9kW generator in sound box (1556 hours)
Tiara gold tipped morse-type contols
SS wheel with Sea Star hydraulic steering
Lewmar windlass (helm and pulpit controls)
Fortress anchor with all chain
Fireboy fire suppression system
Shore power system (50a and 30a)
Glendinning cablemaster
Quicksilver galvanic isolator
Heart interface inverter
Battery charger
Batteries
Marinco phone/TV connection
Dockside water connection
Marine Air Systems A/Cs (3)
Vacuflush head system
Trim tabs
Buell dual SS trumpet horn system
Atwood water heater (20g)
Hot/cold pressurized water system
Transom shower system
Washdown systems
Cockpit sole livewell
Windshield wipers (3)
Power center windshield vent
Helm 12v plugs (2)
Bilge pumps
Bilge blowers
Dripless shaft logs

Other
Excludes owner’s personal items
Port engine rebuild 2015 (450 hours since)

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Little Y — TIARA Page 8 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Bow View Stern View

Transom Helm Deck

Controls Helm

Companion Bench Custom Wetbar
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Cockpit Bench and TV Cabinet

Teak Set Boarding Ladder

Cabin Salon Settee

Salon Settee Galley
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Stateroom Private Head

Engine Room Starboard Engine

Port Engine Dripless Shafts

Pulpit Spotlight and Radar
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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